10.5 mm BEAL Wall Master 6
Sport | Sport Rope
Specifically designed for climbing walls, this rope is characterized by its thick and smooth sheath which allows a
good resistance to top roping and repeated small falls. Its sheath remains flexible and its slippage is severely
limited thanks to the addition of UNICORE technology, which binds the core and sheath of the rope. This
process gives your rope increased strength and durability over time.
Key Features
• Braided core • Increased durability • Large diameter for greater
strength
www.pmirope.com 1-800-282-ROPE
Additional Information
Shipping weight | N/A
Color | Blue, Orange, Violet
Brand | Beal
Diameter | 10.5 mm
Length | 200 m (656 ft), 50 m (164 ft), 20 m (65.6 ft), 30 m (98 ft), 40m (131ft)
Weight | 71.0 g/m
Material | Polyamide
Impact Force | 8.4 kN
Elongation | 36% – Dynamic, 8.5% – Static
Sheath Slippage | 0 mm
Percentage of Sheath | 47%
Compliant | EN 892, UIAA 101
Tags
Gym Climbing
Product Code
BOBC105W.20.B | Blue | 20 m (65.6 ft)
BOBC105W.20.O | Orange | 20 m (65.6 ft)
BOBC105W.20.V | Violet | 20 m (65.6 ft)
BOBC105W.200.B | Blue | 200 m (656 ft)
BOBC105W.200.O | Orange | 200 m (656 ft)
BOBC105W.200.V | Violet | 200 m (656 ft)
BOBC105W.30.B | Blue | 30 m (98 ft)
BOBC105W.30.O | Orange | 30 m (98 ft)
BOBC105W.30.V | Violet | 30 m (98 ft)
BOBC105W.40.B | Blue | 40m (131ft)
BOBC105W.40.O | Orange | 40m (131ft)
BOBC105W.40.V | Violet | 40m (131ft)
BOBC105W.50.B | Blue | 50 m (164 ft)
BOBC105W.50.O | Orange | 50 m (164 ft)
BOBC105W.50.V | Violet | 50 m (164 ft)